THIS AGREEMENT is made and is effective from the day of	
BY AND BETWEEN:	
(1) Customer Name: Customer Address: ("Customer")	
AND	
(2) OAKFIELD SOFTWARE LIMITED incorpor with company number 07065213 whose Burford, Tenbury Wells, WR15 8HR (" Sup	
Stilog I.S.T for the distribution of the Softw agreements directly with Stilog I.S.T for th and with the Supplier for configuration, to be responsible for their obligations under the Supplier will be responsible for their o	ne use and maintenance of the Software raining and support services. Stilog I.S.T will be their agreements with the Customer and abbligations under their agreements with the supplier will invoice for Stilog I.S.T licences
_	ces from the Supplier and the Supplier has ce with the attached Terms and Conditions
Signed by Trevor Wood for and on behalf of OAKFIELD SOFTWARE LIMITED	 Director
Signed by [NAME OF DIRECTOR] for and on behalf of	
Customer Name	Director or Approved Signatory